Plac

Namn

Tjejfemman

© 00 NOoO O~ WwDN PP

L I o e
N o o~ WNR O

18
19

Bernice Thors
Malin Lindgvist
Elin Strom
Eva Elfstrand

Rose-Marie Lonngyvist

Sandra Kungsman
Pirkko Maaninka
Tuula Mérck
Yvonne Sédergvist
Gun Britt Hansson
Eva Johansson
Junis Karlsson
Susann Johansen
Marie Svensson
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Emma Lof

Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

Lena Brown
Mia Nilsson

den 5 april 2007

Resultatlista
Tjejfemman

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 31 mars 2007
Spelplats: Boras MGK Borashallen Filt

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sjovikens IF
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Olofstroms BGK
Skonsbergs SK
BGK Linjen

BGK Spiik
Goteborg BGK

S1

42
37
38
41
39
42
47
42
46
43
38
47
37
41
45
38
39

45
48

S2

26
36
35
26
39
36
39
34
39
37
43

37

40
31
36

39
38

31
38
37
34
29
35
33
33
39
35

35
37
34
39
43

42
40

34

33
34
26
38
33
38
35
39
36
35
38
43
36
46
45

35
40

S5 S6

31 28
29 26
29 31
32 34
36 34
31 29
35 37
41 35
33 38
42 36
35 39
34 38
- 40
43 34
38 38
34 37
- 40

31
29
30
35
41
34
36
39
36
35
38
43

35
39
46
37

38
35

223
195
233
236
244
245
260
262
266
267
229
232
189
230
275
275
197

280
280

1 av

3

31,9
32,5
33,3
33,7
34,9
35,0
37,1
37,4
38,0
38,1
38,2
38,7
37,8
38,3
39,3
39,3
39,4

40,0
40,0



Plac Namn
Tjejfemman

20 Birgitta Malmgren
21 Ulla-Britt Hessel

22 Lena Persson

23 Jonna Palmqyvist
24 Veronica Bladh

25 Agneta Bengtsson
26 Anne-Lis Strandh
27 Irene Bergstrom
28 Ulla Forsman

29 Linda Carlsson

30 Sara Andersson

31 Helena Lennartsson
32 Solweig Berntsson
33 Eva-Lena Lundin
34 Elisabeth Fransson
35 Kerstin Back

36 Susanne Levin

37 Margareta Israelsson
38 Malin Malmberg
39 May Boldt

40 Helen Gunnarsson
42 Ingela Johansson
43 Cecilia Forsberg
44 Marie Johansen

45 Britt Johansson

den 5 april 2007

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Sjovikens IF
Nassjo BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmod BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Askims BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Véxjo BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Mosas BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK J6énkoping
Skonsbergs SK
Orebro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Bords MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Lévgardets BGK
Vaxjo BGK

S1

37
43
38
34
51

47
44
39

49
51
49
35
42
44

61

53

44
60

S2

46
35
45
41

35
44

49
41
42

37

43
51
44
49
60
54
48
44
60
51
56

S3

45
37
43
43
52
41
34

37
39

47
44

42
45
51
61
46

53
53
45
60

S4

41
44
36
46
36
44
43

45
44

40
52
52
42

43
38
45
55
47

56

S5

37
35
35
51
31
49
48
45
48
48

45
49

52
47
36
44
43

59
49
44

S6

39
47
52

42

47
39

43
43
41
53
43

40
55

48
48
43
50

Sida

37
45
39
35
41

38
39
43

40
45

56

49
44
38

51
53
45
52

2

282
286
288
250
253
169
301
167
261
172
42

224
269
130
281
233
282
241
339
136
341
297
359
262
156

av

Snitt

40,3
40,9
41,1
41,7
42,2
42,3
43,0
41,8
43,5
43,0
42,0
44,8
44,8
43,3
46,8
46,6
47,0
48,2
48,4
45,3
48,7
49,5
51,3
52,4
52,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Tjejfemman
47 Birgitta Eriksson Véaxjo BGK 60 - - 50 - 56 - 166 55,3
48 Berit Persson Tuve Tigers BGK 51 50 - 65 56 50 60 332 55,3

den 5 april 2007 Sida 3 av 3



